1.CZECH SUPERLEAGUE 2025 - 2025-02-27

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

1 Novotny, Zdenék
2 Fischer, Christoph
3 Miihlhauser, Michael

Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 Samek, Petr
2 Henes, Zdenék

3 Novotny, Jaroslav
4 Vyslouzil, Tomas

5 Sevéik, Jan

6 Hudedéek, Frantisek
7 Stutterecker, Markus
8 Aigner, Michael

9 Richter, Petr

10 Maruska, Vitézslav
11 Capka, Ladislav

12 Aigner, Edeltraut
13 Nestl, Martin

14 Nestl-Treier, Doris
15 Kucera, Peter

16 Svérak, Dusan

17 Z4cek, Milan

18 Bindac¢, Kamil

19 Feichtner, Franz

Match Results - Optics CZE

Place Name

1 Jurasek, Ondrej
Dlouhy, Michal
Kadlec, Michal
Cehelsky, Petr
Kotrous, Pavel
Svadlakova, Miroslava
Hendrych, Jan
Neumann, Michal
Ostarek, Radim

0 David, Jaroslav

1 Koudelka, Petr
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Match Results - PCC Iron

Place Name

1 Malyszka, Robert
Match Results - PCC Optics
Place Name

1 Zentar, Pavol

2 Slavik, Daniel

3 Bindik, Franta

4 Balcar, Karel

5 Thaler, Martin

6 Spanihelova, Tereza
7 Maska, Richard

8 Synek, Milo$

9 FORLANI, DARIO

10 Baminger, Johann
11 Glos, Stanislav

12 galliani, alessio patrizio

13 Bottini, Eric
14 Redecki, Tomasz

No.
FRANSDORF
LEHRBUA
LUCKMIKE

No.
SMASS
ZDENAL
SLAVEK73
STORM
SEVCAJAN
HUDINY
STUTTI
MIKE
GDOC
VITASS
BULIS
TRAUDE
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1

KUKO
KRYSAR
MAJLO
COOLMAN
TKD

No.
JURON
DLOUHY
MIKEE
PECE
KOTRY
MURENA
3FINGER
KAWAMISAK
OSKI
VIDIAS
KOUDY

No.
PAPUG

No.

PALO
DANNY
BINDIK
K414
IMPACT
MISSWICK
MASKA

UFO
SHOOTER69
JOE
CUPAKARBA
FENNECK
ERIC
TOMEK
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Category

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Lady Senior
Senior
Lady Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior
Senior

Category
Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Match Pts

991.7423
978.4398
920.2711

Match Pts
967.8812
940.7222
881.3466
876.0551
856.6327
846.1643
841.8919
803.2033
781.6536
768.2731
759.4893
701.0085
674.0170
638.0102
629.9190
629.3425
498.7721
483.1832
428.5461

Match Pts
999.0841
996.4887
926.7810
846.5851
819.4861
695.9892
665.5275
661.0213
641.3709
607.9141
398.6550

Match Pts
1050.0000

Match Pts
1024.5203
954.5345
898.2584
892.8343
892.0441
882.8374
856.4374
856.3949
852.6239
846.4732
809.1518
804.4125
801.6781
795.7173

Match %

100.0000%
98.6587%
92.7934%

Match %
100.0000%
97.1940%
91.0594%
90.5127%
88.5060%
87.4244%
86.9830%
82.9857%
80.7593%
79.3768%
78.4693%
72.4271%
69.6384%
65.9182%
65.0823%
65.0227%
51.5324%
49.9217%
44.2767%

Match %

100.0000%
990.7402%
92.7631%
84.7361%
82.0237%
69.6627%
66.6138%
66.1627%
64.1959%
60.8471%
39.9020%

Match %
100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
93.1689%
87.6760%
87.1466%
87.0694%
86.1708%
83.5940%
83.5898%
83.2218%
82.6214%
78.9786%
78.5160%
78.2491%
77.6673%
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POL

Region
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
ITA
AUT
CZE
ITA
ITA
POL
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43
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Blaha, FrantiSek
Smutny, Petr
Dvorak, Petr

Fiala, Jan

Pesa, Jaroslav
Bajc, Ernest
Korecky, Jan
Rohrenbacher, Michael
Muiller, Georg
Ladisich, Robert
Griineis, Markus
Jedlicka, Jiri
Svoboda, Jifi

Kastl, Christoph
Maurer, Karl
Pulicar, Jaroslav
Hajtman, Akos
Cioplea, Radu
Jasek, Frantisek
Bouda, Lukas
Singer, Barbara
Kolisch, Petr
Novotnd, Natalie
Srbecky, Vaclav
Korecky, Jan-ml
Linauer, Michael
Soucek, Jan
GULLI, MIRIAM
Frys, Marek
Radkovi¢, Michal
Horackova, Anna
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Busolin, Pavel
Entholzer, Daniel
Kapral, Vojtéch
Krapka, Martin
Matysek, Jaroslav
Sustr, Milos

Ladi¢, Tibor
Entholzer, Susanne
Kubag, Vitézslav
Weissnegger, Barbara
Griineis, Claudia
Navratil, Antonin
Sustrova, Katefina
Zalejska, Drahomira
Wilk, Ivo

Langr, Ondfrej
Chovaniok, Jan
Resch, Martin
Briza, Pavel
Hajtman, Csilla
Appelov3, Lucie
Proglhof, Hannes
STAUBMANN, Reinhard
Bfiza, Vaclav
Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - Production
Place Name

1

2
3
4

Tomolya, Stépan
Gasteiger, Klaus
Balej, Zdenek
Hladik, Ryan

FERIO2
VESELY

PDS
AMALKA
JAPE
BALLISTA
CMK

MR79

GDM
TRIGGERFINGER
WITCHHUNTER
JURA
BOB156
KASTELLO
KAKARLKAKARLI
JPP75
AKOS
DRACU
HMMFRESHMEAT
LUKOSLAV
BABSI
MUHU
NATALIEO2
IKONOS
VEJBEJ

CCB
KECOUS7
GULLI
HORSKAC
AMIKE
HABRA
ROZA

KIKIP

PAVEL

DANI

VOKA
MAKRA
MATYSEK
URVANEJ
TIBI

SUSHI
JESUS
LADYBUG
WITCH
ANTONIO
PAMPELISKA
DRZA

IWI

LANGO
REDBEARDS5
MRE
BRIZAK
CSILLA
LUCIEE
PROEGI
LIONHEART
BRIZAKV
NOBODYCAT

No.
TOMOLYA
KG92
1ZED
ENGINE
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior
Lady

Junior

Senior

Lady Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Junior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Lady Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Lady Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Lady Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Junior
Lady Senior

Category

Junior

788.9442
783.1161
764.6643
755.6925
751.7220
751.3854
749.0989
739.9073
739.5923
738.8691
732.0221
727.8163
720.8766
713.7616
710.7887
706.6268
696.0817
692.7775
690.1128
682.0689
681.6150
678.4678
678.3027
674.2104
673.8168
671.5844
662.2521
660.4100
656.9194
653.5784
642.5780
640.9017
634.6360
633.0138
629.3452
624.5268
619.6796
618.4847
616.1424
613.7650
605.8894
604.8066
603.9014
601.9781
597.5454
595.6389
592.0113
587.0512
572.6753
562.5623
558.7939
557.4732
553.8093
535.8376
499.1453
495.4726
475.1629
466.5773

Match Pts
1027.6161

915.3561
897.7738
888.7851

77.0062%
76.4373%
74.6363%
73.7606%
73.3731%
73.3402%
73.1170%
72.2199%
72.1891%
72.1185%
71.4502%
71.0397%
70.3624%
69.6679%
69.3777%
68.9715%
67.9422%
67.6197%
67.3596%
66.5745%
66.5302%
66.2230%
66.2069%
65.8074%
65.7690%
65.5511%
64.6402%
64.4604%
64.1197%
63.7936%
62.7199%
62.5563%
61.9447%
61.7864%
61.4283%
60.9580%
60.4849%
60.3682%
60.1396%
59.9075%
59.1388%
59.0331%
58.9448%
58.7571%
58.3244%
58.1383%
57.7842%
57.3001%
55.8969%
54.9098%
54.5420%
54.4131%
54.0555%
52.3013%
48.7199%
48.3614%
46.3791%
45.5410%

Match %
100.0000%

89.0757%
87.3647%
86.4900%

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
SVK
ROM
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
ITA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
SVK
CZE
AUT
Sul
CZE
AUT

Region

CZE
AUT
CZE
SVK



46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Oriol, Andreas
Rangotis, Filip
Mikolasek, Daniel
Gabiriel, Jifi

Racek, Jarda
Richtr, David

Raus, Daniel
Malecéek, Milos
Benesch, Thomas
Sliva, Tomas

Speta, Jakub
Hrtan, Dominik
Berger, Friedrich
Najmonova, Hana
Lengauer, Timo
Laburda, Jifi
Gazda, David

Lang, Johann
Strassmayr, Manuel
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Hochholdinger, Walter
Véna, Jindfich
Samalik, Josef
KrejCifova, Lenka
Sindel4F, Frantisek
Gal, Jaroslav
Skrenek, Martin
Strasser, Elisabeth
Ziebart, Friedrich
Mica, Rudolf
Glezgo, Tomas
Graf, Rudolf

Cerna, Lenka

Sury, Petr

Panek, Ales
Micov4d, Lenka
Vielhaber, Glinther
Zahourek, Martin
Péckova, Petra
Schieder, Marcel
Rlzicka, Milan
Bilkova, Anna
Pelikanova, Petra
Véana, Jindra
Kalbac, Martin
Tomolya St., Stépan

SIMON21
KODL

NDO

RANGO
DANY

CYNIK
JARDA

DAW

RAUSIK
MALI
SUPERKAWUMM
SLIVO
SPETAK
DOMH
FRITZ
NAJMONOVA
HONEYBADGER
JIRKAL
GAZDIC

929

OACHI

HP
GRAUFELL
SWAN
CHOSE
KREJCA
SIFRA89
SIGNALTHIEF
SKRENDA
LIS|

ZIEBI
ROUDYS
TOGLE

RUDI

CERNA

PTR

ALPA

MICKA
VIELHABER
CLIMBER10
PIPUSENKA
SCHIEDA
NALIM
BILKOVA
BRAHMAGIRL
TATKA
KALBYS
TOMILYAST

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Koudelka, Dan
Zapletal, Miroslav
Madéranek, Radim
Mikolasek, Martin
Navratil, Martin
Kraus, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Liehne, Jan

Ritter, Jakob
Sporik, Jan
Dolezal, Philipp
Mach, Lukas
Novotny, Robert

No.

VLKNTB
MRCZSHOOTER
MADERANEK
RBSD

TOPS
HONZASHOOTER
POTAPEC
FABNIATOR
SGT
DARKKNIGHT
JOHNNY188
PHILRANGE
MACHL
ROBERT09
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior
Senior
Junior

Senior

Junior
Lady
Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady
Senior

Lady
Super Senior

Lady
Super Senior
Lady
Lady

Super Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior

Junior

887.7038
855.6854
833.4212
822.3967
813.6974
813.3202
798.3279
791.7006
788.2782
774.7348
772.2234
769.8424
765.3563
754.6681
754.3974
753.2392
748.8819
739.8250
735.7953
719.8606
710.2185
709.3634
699.3193
679.4981
677.9063
676.7208
673.4213
672.5232
641.5999
630.6605
625.3068
623.8283
618.3441
593.7581
589.2597
571.7071
561.0724
556.6690
513.1293
504.9767
503.9065
500.0325
494.8060
477.7651
451.4598
399.8942
389.4780
377.6215

Match Pts
980.7519
968.3733
946.5316
912.4325
905.8767
903.4529
895.5167
886.2071
879.0384
870.5360
852.4983
822.4433
810.7883
801.2808

86.3848%
83.2690%
81.1024%
80.0296%
79.1830%
79.1463%
77.6874%
77.0424%
76.7094%
75.3915%
75.1471%
74.9154%
74.4788%
73.4387%
73.4124%
73.2997%
72.8756%
71.9943%
71.6022%
70.0515%
69.1132%
69.0300%
68.0526%
66.1237%
65.9688%
65.8535%
65.5324%
65.4450%
62.4358%
61.3712%
60.8502%
60.7064%
60.1727%
57.7801%
57.3424%
55.6343%
54.5994%
54.1709%
49.9339%
49.1406%
49.0365%
48.6595%
48.1509%
46.4926%
43.9327%
38.9147%
37.9011%
36.7473%

Match %

100.0000%
98.7378%
96.5108%
93.0340%
92.3655%
92.1184%
91.3092%
90.3600%
89.6290%
88.7621%
86.9229%
83.8584%
82.6701%
81.7007%

AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Hummer, Martin
Nemcok, Libor
Sefara, Oliver
Cihena, Petr
Chen, Shang-Tun
Bachraty, Tomas
Boehm, Ronnie
Frinta, Petr
Griessner, Wolfgang
Foltyn, Petr
Jelinek, Michal
Gabiriel, Livia
Dvorak, Milan
Micka, Ludék
Cruz, Oliver
Brugger, Stephan
Chalupa, Cyril
Klepac, llja
Stefének, Lukas
Kindl, Thomas
Kohoutek, Jan
Ovsonka, Daniel

Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Krejci, Martin
Ulreich, Rainer
Némecek, Zdenék
Hruby, Martin
Zach, Marek
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Kubik, Karel

Baar, Alexander
Charvatov4, Helena
Kubik ml, Karel
Hladik, Ondrej
Habrdle, Oto
Piatke, Ondrej
Capka, Petr
KROISS, Robert
Vlach, Frantisek
Dvorak, Vladislav
Las, Rudolf
Curkova, Alexandra
Smejkal, Martin
Marek, Petr
Soustar, Ivo

Cerny, Lubomir
Plch, Josef
Fialajr., Jan
Curka, Ladislav
Jarco, Barbara
Krizova, Markéta
Sitta, Jifi

Novak, Lubos
(DQ) Zvéfina, David

SERGANTMAJOR
TRUPI
SEFIK
PETRC
CHENNY
BACHO
RONNIEROLLATOR
PETRF
LOBOMALO
FOPE
GUNDEER
EVIL
MICAR
LUDMIL
KREUZHAIR
STEPH11
CYRIL

ILO

BUGY
TOMKIN
KONDOR
CHALUHA

No.
PASTRANA199
KREJCIMARTIN
RMU

JUDDY
MATAK
GUNSLINGER
JARYN
NOREK
BAARA
HELCA
SALTMAN
ONDREJHLADIK
STARKI
ONDREJ
LAMA1

BERT
FRANCOOISS
DOTTORE
LASIK

ALA
KRAHULIK
BEJK

BAAS
SCHWARZ
JOSEFP
HNUP
LADAN

REDD
MAKULENKA
SYCAK

BONO

DAWS
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Div
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

786.9870
767.6692
764.1309
759.7956
752.7271
723.0821
721.1826
710.3978
700.1218
698.7345
678.0112
668.8214
661.1841
659.2799
655.7192
649.2184
648.4333
642.8120
615.1148
529.7497
482.1648
418.2484

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Match Pts
1004.0568
974.5055
957.2642
883.5793
877.8447
874.8658
838.7359
836.5835
783.5167
762.8774
760.9847
754.3413
750.3319
718.3555
689.8368
687.0186
685.7968
678.4677
664.6986
663.6449
662.2944
654.8411
650.1489
624.6183
592.2846
580.9860
576.4120
482.0254
461.9349
461.7174
352.7843

Category

Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady
Senior
Senior
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80.2432%
78.2735%
77.9128%
77.4707%
76.7500%
73.7273%
73.5336%
72.4340%
71.3862%
71.2448%
69.1318%
68.1948%
67.4160%
67.2219%
66.8588%
66.1960%
66.1159%
65.5428%
62.7187%
54.0146%
49.1628%
42.6457%

Match %
100.0000%
97.0568%
95.3396%
88.0009%
87.4298%
87.1331%
83.5347%
83.3203%
78.0351%
75.9795%
75.7910%
75.1293%
74.7300%
71.5453%
68.7050%
68.4243%
68.3026%
67.5726%
66.2013%
66.0964%
65.9618%
65.2195%
64.7522%
62.2095%
58.9892%
57.8639%
57.4083%
48.0078%
46.0068%
459852%
35.1359%

AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE

Region
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



